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Kabeno CMFM 3x0.75 cep
Kabenb CMSM 12x1.5 cep

Kabenb JYTY 19x1.0 cep

Ka6enb JYTY-0 7x1.0 cep
Kabenb ABBIM'1-3x16.0 H. 1000B
Ka6enb ABBI'1-3x16.0 H. 1000B (Ha 6ap.)

Ka6enb BK6LLB-4x1.5

Kabenb KBK6LLB-4x2.5 (Ha 6ap.)
Kabenb KIrB-3x4,0H 660B (Ha 6ap.)

Kabenb KI'B-4x1,0H. 660B yepH ( 6ap.)

Kabens KMBB-6x0.4 6en

Ka6enb KHK-300 (Ha 6ap.)

Kab6enb MKK6LLB-5x0O 75 uep

Kab6enb MKLL-10x0.35 yep

Ka6enb MKLL-14x0.50 yep

Kab6enb MK3LL-10x0.35 yep

Ka6enb MK3LL-10x0.50 uep

Ka6enb MK3LL-10x0.75 uep

Kabenb MK3LL-5x0. 75 uep

Kabenb MK3LL-7x0. 75 uep ]
Kabenb MK3LLUB-3x2x0. 75 uep

Kabenb PK 75-3-32 A 6en

Mposog NBC-BIM 2x0.75 gn.2.2 ¢ pa3a. 6en
Mposoga MBC-BM 2x1.0 an.2.5 6en

Mposog NBC-BIN 3x0.75 an.1.7 ¢ pasg
Mposog BINBJ/1-0.5 TY

Mposog BINBJ/1-0.5 TYBY

Mposog BrB/13-1x1.0 TY
MpoBog HB3-2x0. 12 4 H.600B ron/6en
Mposoga MNEBBI-3x1.0 6en

MpoBog MNMNB-3x2.5 6en

Mposog CUM-2 3x25+1x35 (Ha 6ap.)

Ka6enb BBI4a(A)-FRLS 3x2.5 1000B kpacH (Ha 6ap)
Ka6enb BBIhs(A)-FRLS 3x2.5 660B kpacH (Ha 6ap)
Ka6enb BBI4s(A)-FRLS 4x6.0 1000B kpacH (Ha 6ap)
Kabenb BBI4s(A)-LS 2x16.0 H.660B uepH (TY) (Ha 6ap)
Kabenb BBIHa(A)-LS 2x4.0 « .660B (TY) uep (Ha 6ap)

Kab6enb BBI'Ns(A)-LS 2x4.0 H.660B (TY)
Ka6enb BBrHa(A)-LS 2x6.0 H. 1000B (TY) Ha 6ap.
Ka6enb BBMHa(A)-LS 2x6.0H.660B (TY) Ha 6ap.

Kabenb BBI'ne(A)-LS 3x16.0 H.660B (TY) (Ha 6ap)
Ka6enb BBIna(A)-LS 3x2.5 H. 1000B (TY) (Ha 6ap)

Ka6enb BBIhs(A)-LS 4x16.0 H.660B TY (Ha 6ap)
Ka6enb BBIhs(A)-LS 4x2.5 H.660B (TY)

Ka6enb KBBI-5x1.0

Kabenb KBBr3Ha(A)-LS 4x2.5 (TY)
Ka6enb KIB-4x1.0 H.660B yepH (6ap.)
Kabenb KIFTn-4x10.0 yepH

Kabenb KIFTn-4x10.0 (Ha 6ap) yep

Kabenb KMM-3x0.35 uep

Kab6enb KMIB-19x0.5 (Ha 6ap)
Kabenb KMIMB-24x0.35 (Ha 6ap)

EAVHVLA OTnyckHas
|/|3|\F/|"epe |I-|"|/|;| KonwnyectBo, Lena, BYN
(6e3 HAC)

KM 0,112 642,82
KM 0,135 2 390,06
KM 0,161 2 617,66
KM 0,400 1042,54
KM 0.025 1715,63
KM 2,996 1715,63
KM 0,888 2075,63
KM 1,422 2 602,65
KM 1,556 1273,59
KM 1,022 520,63
KM 10,663 131,50
KM 0,278 3 640,53
KM 0,473 1560,38
KM 0,120 565,57
KM 0,076 917,92
KM 0,308 771,76
KM 0,324 946,91
KM 0,842 1655,08
KM 0,160 663,63
KM 2,151 867,47
KM 0,213 1225,81
KM 6,626 234,65
wr 3 040,000 2,26
T 1 250,000 2,59
wr 184,000 2,34
KM 24,064 202,98
KM 1,160 202,98
KM 24,548 467,19
KM 1,048 209,61
KM 3,235 322,24
KM 1,844 314,06
KM 0,330 2 247,01
KM 1.086 1986.10
KM 2.524 1905.75
KM 0,369 4 809,77
KM 0,102 5428,24
KM 0,150 1757,32
KM 0,106 1757,32
KM 0,200 2 472,94
KM 0,458 2 306,58
KM 0,256 7 867,42
KM 0,435 1682,93
KM 0,363 10 278,46
KM 0,127 1969,94
KM 1,000 801,49
KM 0,059 1787,34
KM 1,022 520,63
KM 0,140 4 256,55
KM 0,281 4 256,55
KM 0,044 442,80
KM 0,490 1738,13
KM 0,212 1850,42

CypryT  (3462)77-98-35
Teepsb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53

Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ypa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

OTtnyckHas
LeHa,
Pocc. py6.
(6e3 HOC)

18528,8
68891,7
75452,1
30050,4
49451,8
49451,8
59828,5
75019,5
388580,8

15771,4
3983,5
110282,3
44976,8
17132,8
27806,5
30130,9
28684,7
47706,5
20103,3
26278,2
35333,1
7108,2
65,1
74,7
67,4
5850,7
5850,7
13466,4
6041,9
9761,6
26347,1
64768,4
57247.9
54931.8
138638,1
156465,0
50653,4
50653,4
71280,7
66485,5
226772,5
48509,2
296269
56782,1
23102,4
51518,8
15771,4
128943,4
128943,4
12763,4
50100,3
53337
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Ka6enb MK3KLLB-7x2x1.0 (Ha 6ap) KM 0,851 3 711,67 106986,1
Ka6enb MK3KLLBHI(A)-2x2x0.5 uep KM 0,025 1013,61 30705,2
Kabenb MK3KLLBHI(A)-5x2x0, 75 yep (Ha 6ap) KM 0,599 2 585,90 74536,7
Ka6enb MK3KLLUBHI(A)-7x2x1.5 uep KM 0,095 3 965,05 120113,0
Kabenb MK3KLLBHI(A)-8x2x1.0 uep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,130 4 205,78 121228,5
Kabenb MK3KLLIeHa(A)-LS 2x2x0.75 yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,108 1177,48 35669,3
Ka6enb MK9KIlleH3(A)-LS 6x2x1.0 uep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,484 3 518,32 101413,0
Kabenb MK3KLLUBHIr(A)-xn 10x2x1.0 yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,100 4193,63 127037,4
Kabenb MKOKLLUBHI(A)-xn 6x2x1.0 yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,710 2 870,46 86954,7
Ka6enb MK3LL-10x0.35 uep KM 0.308 771.76 30130,9
Ka6enb MK3LL-10x0.50 uep KM 0,324 946,91 28684,7
Ka6enb MK3LLU-10x0.75 uep KM 0.842 1655.08 47706,5
Kabenb MK3LLU-3x2.5 uep KM 0,090 1398,59 40313,3
Kabenb MK3LL-5x0.35 uep KM 1,164 582,63 16793,9
Ka6enb MK3LW-5x0.75 uep KM 0,160 663,63 20103,3
Kabenb MK3LL-7x0.35 uep KM 1,117 770,18 22199,9
Ka6enb MK3LW-7x0.75 uep KM 2,151 867,47 26278,2
Kabenb MK3LLB-3x2x1.0 uep KM 0,100 1432,79 41299,1
Kabenb MK3LLB-Bx2x1.5 yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,592 4674,35 134734,7
Ka6enb MK3LLBHa(A)-10x2x1.5 yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,997 5 757,58 165958,0
Kabenb MK3LLBHe(A)-4x(2x1,0)3 uep KM 0,033 1736,69 52609,4
Ka6enb MK3LLBHI(A)-5x(2x1,5)3 yep KM 0,095 2 920,81 88479,9
Kabenb MK3LLUBHI(A)-7x2x0.5 yep KM 0,123 1812,86 52254,3
Kabenb MK3LUeHr(A)-8x2x1.0 ¢ yep(Ha 6ap) KM 0,533 3 188,01 91892,0
Ka6enb MK3LLBHa(A)-1.8 6x2x0 5 uep(Ha 6ap) KM 0.647 1695.77 48879.3
Ka6enb MMNIru8(A)-HP 2x1.5 yepH 1000B (Ha 6ap.) KM 0,646 1 127,60 32502,2
Kabenb MMrya(A)-HP 2x2.5 yepH 1000B KM 0,200 1437,82 414441
Ka6enb MMrya(A)-HP 2x2.5 uepH 1000B (Ha 6ap.) KM 0,899 1437,82 414441
Kab6enb MMrua(A)-HP 2x6 yepH 1000B (Ha 6ap.) KM 0,690 2 765,34 79708,9
Ka6enb MMrua(A)-HP 3x2.5 yepH 1000B KM 0,489 1837,97 52978,1
Ka6enb MMNIHr(A)-HP 3x2.5 uepH 1000B (Ha 6ap.) KM 1,920 1837,97 52978,1
Ka6enb MMrna(A)-HF 3x4 yepH 1000B (Ha 6ap) KM 0,349 2 701,34 77864,1
Kabenb MMIhb(A)-HF 5x2.5 yepH 1000B KM 0,123 2 696,46 77723,5
Ka6enb MMryr(A)-HP 5x2.5 yepH 1000B (Ha 6ap.) KM 1,680 2 696,46 77723,5
Kabenb PK 50-7-15 yep KM 0,620 827,21 25058,6
Kabenb PK 75-3-32 A 6an KM 6,626 234,65 7108,2
Kabenb PK 75-4-11 A uep KM 280926 211,29 6400,6
Kabenb PK 75-4-11 AUT uep KM 8,061 191,33 5795,9
Ka6enb PK 75-4-11 TYPE uep KM 39,462 292,05 8847,1
Ka6enb PK 75-4-12 TYPB uep KM 51,090 293,13 8879,8
Ka6enb PK 75-4-12 yep KM 6,790 506,82 14608,7
Ka6enb PK 75-4-15 TYPB yep KM 5.893 291,42 8828,0
Kabenb PK 75-4-15 uep KM 1,000 499,10 14386,2
Kabenb PK 75-4-15 yep (Ha 6ap) KM 5,108 499,10 14386,2
Kabenb PK 75-4-16 TYPB uep KM 20,197 293,17 8881,0
Ka6enb PK 75-4-16 uep KM 0,200 497,91 14351,9
Mposog ArMB-10.0 6en KM 0,040 160,16 4851,7
Mposog BMBJ-0.5 TY KM 24,064 202,98 5850,7
Mposog BMNBJ-0.5 TYBY KM 1,160 202,98 5850,7
Mposog BINBJ/13-1x0.35 TY KM 0,510 337,39 9725,0
Mposog BrNB/13-1x0.5 TY KM 8,590 396,21 11420,5
Mposog BMNBN3-1x1.0 TY KM 24,548 467,19 13466,4
Mposog BINBJ13-1x6.0 TY KM 0,107 1217,41 35090,9
Mposog MI'UB3B-2x0.75 cuH/kp KM 1,179 641,98 18504,6
Mposog MIUB3B-3x0. 14 uep KM 1,020 249,42 7555,7
Mposoa HB-0.75 3H.1000B 6en KM 26,552 117,22 3378,8
Mposog HB-0.75 3 H.600B xen KM 1,000 114,94 33131

Mposog HB-0.75 3 H.600B op KM 1,000 114,94 33131
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MpoBog HB3-0.50 5 H.600B 6en KM 0,875 204,16 5884,8
Mposog HB3-0.50 5 H.600B cuH KM 1,094 204,16 5884,8
Mposog HB3-0.75 3 H.600B 6en KM 0,485 243,22 7010,6
Mposog HB3-1.04 H.600B KpacH KM 0,020 304,34 8772,4
Mposog HB3-1.0 4 H.600B cuH KM 0,855 304,34 8772,4
MpoBog HB3-2x0. 12 4 H.600B ron/6en KM 1,048 209,61 6041,9
MpoBog HB3-2x0.50 5 H.600B 6en/kop KM 0,616 384,81 11091,9
Mposoa HB3-2x2.5 3 600B rosn/kop KM 1,308 1058,22 30502,4
MpoBog HB3-3x1.5 3 600B kp/xen/cnH KM 1,200 947,94 27323,7
Mposopg MNBEBBI-2x4.0 6en KM 15,685 713,76 21621,9
Mposog MNBEBBI-3x1.0 6en KM 3,235 322,24 9761,6
MpoBog MNB3Ha(A)-1£ 10,0 yepH KM 0,899 897,80 27197,0
Mposog nB3Ha(A)-LS 6,0 yepH KM 0,395 762,79 21986,9
Mposog NMBAM3-2x0.5 6en/po3-kop (Ha KaTyLuKax) KM 5,235 254,25 7702,0
MpoBog MNMMB-2x1.5 6en KM 0,141 283,27 8581,1
MpoBog MNMNB-3x1.5 6en KM 3,301 382,61 11028,4
Mposog MrB-3x2.5 6en KM 1,844 914,06 26347,1
Mposog nnCBfIMHa(A)-LS 1.5 H.380 KM 13,275 354,61 10742,2
Mposog NyB-1x16 vep KM 0,027 1828,70 52710,9
MNposog NMyB-1x25.0 cuH KM 0,020 2787,37 80343,9
Mposog NyB-1x35.0 6en KM 0,046 3 022,95 91574,0
Mposog, MNMyB-1x35.0 yepH KM 0,050 3022,95 91574,0
Mposog, MyB-1x50 cuH KM 0,078 5219,81 150457,2
Mposog NyB-1x70 TY BY uep KM 0,064 5 835,90 176786,5
MpoBog CUM-3 1x35,0 Ha 6ap KM 0,730 590,95 17901,6
Mposog CUM-2 3x25,0+1x35,0 Ha 6ap. KM 0,330 2247.01 64768,4
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